
• Sampling gas or Liquids
• Air dryers
• Effluent sampling
• Sprinkler systems
• Auto drain valve: automatic discharge of condensate
• Pneumatic vibration systems (e.g. Powder silos)
• Automatic lubrication systems
• Dosing systems

 Every effort has been taken to ensure the 
accuracy of this specification. However in 
order to maintain our technological lead we 
are continuously improving our products which 
could, without notice result in amendments or 
omissions to this specification.

We cannotaccept responsibility for damage, 
injury, loss or expenses resulting therein.

Supply voltage

Absorption current

Operating temperature

Class protection

Switch holding voltage

Switch capacity

Inrush current

Duty cycle

Switch life

Time ON

Time OFF

Indicators

Manual override

Termination

100%ED

3x108

from 0.5 to 10s

from 0.5 to 45 min

Yellow LED

Test

DIN43650A

24..240V AC/DC-50Hz/60Hz for "CE" marked timer

4mA Max

-10°C ~+50°C

IP65-EN60529

400V Max

1A

10A for 10ms

 
Solenoid Valve Timer 720 Series

Applications
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Product Details



 
Solenoid Valve Timer 720 Series

Standard Repeat Cycle Timer Part Numbers
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720-01-026

720-01-205

720-01-014

720-01-028

720-01-061

720-01-206

720-01-207

720-01-114

720-01-208

720-01-209

720-01-000

720-01-042

720-01-028

720-01-210

720-01-049

720-01-032

720-01-082

720-01-211

720-01-204

720-01-013

720-01-212

720-01-068

720-01-200

720-01-074

720-01-213

720-01-135

720-01-106

720-01-220

720-01-221

0.02 - 0.30Sec.

0.02 - 3Sec.

0.5 - 10Sec.

0.5 - 10Sec.

0.5 - 10Sec.

0.5 - 10Sec.

0.5 - 10Sec.

0.5 - 10Sec.

0.5 - 10Sec.

0.5 - 10Sec.

0.5 - 10Sec.

0.5 - 10Sec.

0.5 - 10Sec.

0.5 - 15Sec.

0.5 - 15Sec.

0.5 - 20Sec.

0.3 - 30Sec.

2 - 40Sec.

0.5 - 60Sec.

5 - 120Sec.

0.5 - 5Min.

0.3 - 5Min.

0.5 - 10Min.

0.5 - 30Min.

0.5 - 45Min.

1 - 60Min.

120Sec.

0.5 - 60Sec.

0.1 - 120Sec.

0.5 - 60Min

0.5 - 45Min.

0.5 – 10Sec.

0.5 – 60Sec.

0.5 – 60Sec.

12 - 180Sec.

0.5 - 5Min.

0.2 - 15Min..

0.2 - 20Min

0.5 - 30Min.

0.5 - 45Min.

1 - 130Min.

0.5 - 24Hrs

0.1 - 5Min.

0.1 - 6Hrs

0.5 - 45Min.

0.5 - 45Min.

0.5 - 45Min.

0.5 - 60Sec.

0.5 - 45Min.

0.5 - 5Min.

1 - 60Min.

0.5 - 60Min

1 - 10Sec.

0.5 - 10Sec.

1 - 60Min.

120Sec.

24Hrs

12Min.

Part Number T1 Time T2 Time

Other timings available on request: msec, sec, mins, hrs, days, weeks, monthsFixed timings 
available Memory backup option
Standard Colour: Black Other colours available


